
 
2019-2020  ALG SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR  

 
 
August 19-23, 26 and 27 2019 
 
Monday, August 26 
 
 
Wednesday, August 28 
 
Thursday, August 29 
 
Friday, August 30 
 

 
Staff Work Week​.  
 
Annual Coop Membership Meeting And Back To School Orientation (6:30 to 8:30 pm​).  Adults only. Mandatory for 
all new families. Optional for returning families. 
 
First Day of School for half of student body, new children with their parents:  ​School closes at 1:00 
 
First Day of School for half of student body, new children with their parents:  ​School closes at 1:00 
 
First Regular Day of School​ for all students and co-opers, ​No Aftercare - school closes at 3:00 

 
Monday, September 2 
 
Tuesday, September 3 
 

 
Labor Day, ALG Closed 
 
Aftercare begins! 

 
Wednesday, October 9 
 
Monday, October 14 
 
Saturday, October 19 (Tentative date) 
 
Wednesday, October 23 
 
Thursday, October 31 
 

 
Co-op training 6:30-8:30 pm. ​REQUIRED for all new co-oping families. Adults only. 
 
Indigenous Peoples/Columbus Day, ALG Closed 
 
Family Fun Day from 2 to 6 pm.  ​ALL FAMILIES MUST VOLUNTEER  
 
Professional Development Day - ALG Closed  
 
Annual ALG costume parade​ - parents/caregivers/musical instruments welcome 

 
Monday, November 11 
 
Tuesday - Friday, November 5-8 
 
 
Friday, November 22 
 
Wednesday, Thursday, and  Friday, November 
27,28,29 
 

 
Veteran’s Day Observed, ALG Closed 
 
Parent conferences by color group - school is OPEN but parents will need to schedule a 20 minute conference 
on their group’s designated day 
 
ALG Thanksgiving Feast & Potluck 12 to 1:30 pm.  ​All Families Welcome! 
 
Thanksgiving Holiday, ALG Closed 

 
 
Monday, December 23, 2019 through  
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 
 

 
 
Winter Break, ALG Closed  

 
Thursday, January 2, 2020 
 
Thursday, January 16 
 
Monday, January 20 
 
 

 
First Day Back to School 
 
Auction Kickoff Meeting 6 to 8:30 pm.  ​FAMILIES REQUIRED TO SEND AT LEAST ONE REPRESENTATIVE. 
 
Martin Luther King Day, ALG Closed 
 
 

 
Monday, February 17- Friday, February 21 
 

 
Mid-Winter Break, ALG Closed (Following DCPS) 

 
Monday, April 13- Friday, April 17 
 
Tuesday-Friday, April 28-May 1 
 

 
Spring Break,  ALG closed (Following DCPS) 
 
Parent conferences by color group - school is OPEN but parents will need to schedule a 20 minute conference 
on their group’s designated day 
 

 
Saturday, May 2 
 
Monday, May 25 
 

 
ANNUAL AUCTION 7-10 pm at Studio Theatre, 1501 14th St NW 
 
Memorial Day, ALG Closed 
 

 
Friday, June 12 
 
Monday, June 22 to Friday, July 17 

 
Last Day of School, SCHOOL CLOSES AT 1:00 PM 
 
ALG Summer Camp (4 optional  weekly sessions - no camp Friday, July 3rd) 
 

  
Friday, July 3rd 
 

 
Independence Day Observed, ALG closed 
 

 


